Snom V420, 8 MP, 4K Ultra HD, 30 fps,
/20p, 1080p, 110°,72°

Gruppe NEwAVECETNEES

Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Megapixel (ca.)
Kamera HD Typ
Maximale Framerate
Schnittstelle

USB

Produktfarbe
Sensor-Typ

Unterstitzt Windows-
Betriebssysteme

Unterstitzt Mac-Betriebssysteme
Breite

Tiefe

Hohe

Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungstiefe

Verpackungshohe
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Snom

00004723

4262377561232

Allgemein

8 MP

4K Ultra HD
30 fps

USB

Ja

Schwarz
CMOS
Windows 10

MacOS
56 mm
81 mm
57 mm
131 mm
126 mm

86 mm
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